Resultatlista Februarilopet 2022 2022-02-13 Trollhattan.

Resultallisia

Februarilopet 2022.

13 lebruari 2022 1 Stattbergshallen, Trollidfian,



Resultatlista

300m

500m

1000m

Beyoncé Andersson
Solvej Bodin

Siri Thompson

Jolin Persson

Nova Hassel

Hilla Rosén

Lily Vaisdnen
Johanna Jacobsson
Emma Johansson
Carl Baatz Nagel
Ella Hassel

Tage Samuelsson
Henna Rosén

Olle Vaisanen
Lennox Andersson
Olle Nystrom Eliasson

Sofia Hassel

Erik Bengtsson

Elin Fryckberg
Anders Jacklin
Johanna Lindqyvist
Mikael Sanglier
Siri Thompson

Olle Nystréom Eliasson
Nils Samuelsson
Solvej Bodin

Jolin Persson

Hilla Rosén

Hanna Nystrém Eliasson
Nova Hassel

Lily Vaisdnen
Johanna Jacobsson
Emma Johansson
Ella Hassel

Carl Baatz Nagel
Tage Samuelsson
Henna Rosén

Olle Vaisanen

Sofia Hassel

Lova Nystrém Eliasson
Beyoncé Andersson
Mikael Sanglier

Siri Thompson

Nils Samuelsson

Olle Nystrom Eliasson
Solvej Bodin

Februarilopet 2022

SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega

F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F-10
F-10
F-10
F-10
F15-16
P-10
F-10
P-10
F-10
P-10
P-10
P11-12

Dam Sen
P13-14
Dam Sen
Herr Vet
Dam Sen
Herr Sen
F11-12
P11-12
P11-12
F15-16
F11-12
F-10
F13-14
F-10
F-10
F-10
F15-16
F-10
P-10
P-10
F-10
P-10

IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

Dam Sen
F15-16
F11-12
Herr Sen
F11-12
P11-12
P11-12
F11-12

IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan
IK Wega
IK Wega

2022-02-13 Trollhattan.

Manuell tid +0,20

1.16,65
1.18,17
1.27,18
1.32,09
1.32,92
1.33,78
1.49,05
1.54,73
2.02,86

1.32,08
1.36,66
1.41,56
1.50,69
1.57,73
2.01,72
2.05,15
2.08,68

32,13
37,64
42,73
43,87
45,15
45,54
46,77
48,91
51,98
56,06
58,81
60,23
63,26
69,04
82,48
DNS

45,93
47,07
47,65
52,37
54,00
54,06
56,28
56,81
57,39
62,53
71,93
73,80
74,20F



Resultatlista

1500m

3000m

Hilla Rosén

Lily Vaisdanen
Johanna Jacobsson
Emma Johansson

Erik Bengtsson

Anders Jacklin

Hanna Nystrém Eliasson
Nils Samuelsson

Elin Fryckberg

Lova Nystrém Eliasson
Erik Bengtsson

Nikie Hallenberg
Johanna Lindqyvist
Beyoncé Andersson
Mikael Sanglier

Olav Gjelten

Funktionarer:
Tavlingsledare/Skiljedomare

Starter
Sekreterare
Startersmedhjalpare

Tidtagare

Banan

Februarilopet 2022

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
SK Trollhattan

IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
IK Wega
IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

F-10
F-10
F-10
F15-16

P13-14
Herr Vet
F13-14
P11-12

Dam Sen
F15-16
P13-14
Dam Sen
Dam Sen
F11-12
Herr Sen
Herr Vet

Goran v d Poel

2022-02-13 Trollhattan.

2.39,03
2.48,60
2.56,50
3.18,30

2.27,96
2.44,59
2.52,98
3.04,93

5.05,29
5.20.33
5.21,22
5.25,82
5.25,85
5.41,19
6.13,75
6.27,94

Benno Johansson
Christer Lorentzon
Carolina Samuelsson
Jessica Nystrom

Bosse Olofsson

Lars Andersson

Roger Eliasson

Jerry Andersson
Martin Andersson



